OUT OF LINE

x8553-G

x8760-E

x8966-D

xs11118-J

xs11148-G

xs11149-G

xs14031-|

xs15030-H

W/

CUSTOM SHIRTMAKER

FABRIC MEMO # 2690 8/22/2019

Lt Blue Awning Stripe
Helio Euro Twill

Blue / Green Plaid

Purple / Grey Buffalo Check

Blue / Red / Black Twill Buffalo Check

Blue / Black Twill Buffalo Check

Purple / Pink Gingham Skulls

Blue / Red Miini Box Check

TEMPORARY OUT OF LINE

xs12302-1

Tel: 973.344.3440
Fax: 973.344.3441

Brown / Red Chickens Print Twill Capsule Card

Dear Partner: Just a note on delivery, We
realize everyone is anxious to have their new
custom shirts. We are working hard to get
back to our standard 3-4 week delivery after
our summer shut down. Please remember
we were clsoed 2 weeks, July 22 - August
2nd. We appreiciate your understanding and
patience during this time.

61 Freeman St.
Newark, NJ 07105 csr@gambertshirts.com



