

FABRIC MEMO # 2690

8/22/2019

OUT OF LINE

x8553-G	Lt Blue Awning Stripe	
x8760-E	Helio Euro Twill	
x8966-D	Blue / Green Plaid	
xs11118-J	Purple / Grey Buffalo Check	
xs11148-G	Blue / Red / Black Twill Buffalo Check	
xs11149-G	Blue / Black Twill Buffalo Check	
xs14031-I	Purple / Pink Gingham Skulls	**************************************
xs15030-H	Blue / Red Miini Box Check	

TEMPORARY OUT OF LINE

xs12302-I Brown / Red Chickens Print Twill

Capsule Card

Dear Partner: Just a note on delivery, We realize everyone is anxious to have their new custom shirts. We are working hard to get back to our standard 3-4 week delivery after our summer shut down. Please remember we were clsoed 2 weeks, July 22 - August 2nd. We appreiciate your understanding and patience during this time.